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_
OBLIGATIONS AND SECURITIES
FOR THE COUNTY OF FAYETTE

___

AS OF DECEMBER2014

MATURITY
DATE

DESCRIPTION-ID NUMBER TYPE COST COUPON PAR MARKET
VALUE

SETTLEMENT
RATE VALUE DATE

0.30 16,686,931.78 12/31/14
107.90 12/31/14

- 12/31/14
597,490.94 10/16/15

MERCHANTS NAT BK -CHECKING 12/01/14
MERCHANTS NAT BK-REFUND
MERCHANTS NAT BK CHKING ETAL
MERCHANTS BANK CD 279

0.30 12/01/14
12/01/140.30

0.15
025

10/17/14
MERCHANTS BANK CD 280 139,756.00 10/16/15

500,000.00 09/24/15
__ 4,000,000.00 1_ 04/13/15 ~

4,000,000.00 01/30/15

25,924,286.62

10!17/14
PNC CD 278
PNC CD 281 _ __ ___

0.25
_ 0.12

0.10

09/24/14
10!03/14
12/29/14

_
PNC CD 282

MONTHLY TOTALS

SIGNATURE ,,~U.Dt~m. ~/ ~u~~ DATE ~-14- I5

j- ---
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INVESTMENT
INCOME

INVESTMENT
EXPENSE

PROCEEDS GAIN / ADJUSTMENTS AMORTIZATION ENDING
INVENTORY

~~~ DESCRIPTION YIELD BEGINNING PURCHASES--- -
INVENTORY FROM SALES & LOSS
BALANCE MATURITIES BALANCE

MERCHANTS NAT BK-CHECKING
MERCHANTS NAT BK-REFUND

0.30 14,258,842.84 16,686,931.78 4,270.07 0.00
0.30 107.88 107.90 0.03 0.00

MERCHANTS NAT BK CHKING ETAL 0.30 - - - 0.00
PNC CD 275 0.12 3,000,000.00 - 1,331.73 0.00
PNC CD 277 ~~ ~ ~
PNC CD 278

0.12 4,000,000.00
500,000.00

- 1,907.21 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.25

~
Y

500,000.00
; 597,490.94
~ 139,756.00

4,000,000.00
4,000,000.00

-
MERCHANTS BANK CD 279 0.15 597,490.94 -

-
MERCHANTS BANK CD 280 0.25 139,756.00 ~
PNC CD 281 0.12 4,000,000.00
PNC CD 282 0.10 4,000,000.00 ~ -

~ 0.007,509.04

---- --

26,496,197.66

_

25,924,286.62TOTALS

- - - l/ ~

4,000,000.00.

~ - ~ ~ - ~ s ----- ---- -- --

INVESTMENT AUTHORITY DATE


